Individual Results

Pl Bib-Name

1 1180 - Naas, Mary

2 1181 - Saunders, Carenna
3 993 - Ohrt, Olivia

4 1031 - Richter, Morgan

5 1172 - Hilton, Lexi

6 990 - Lucas, Cynthia

7 1146 - Schoenfelder, Rebecca

8 1057 - Fredrickson, Marin

9 1171 - Hart, Val
10 1070 - Williams, Kayla
11 1032 - Riskevich, Kendall
12 1178 - McCarthy, Ellen
13 1067 - Shaffer, Abby
14 1066 - Rhoades, Terra
15 989 - Koullick, Alexandra
16 1058 - Hoekstra, Saakje
17 1137 - Kelly, Madeline
18 1177 - Kempainen, Nora
19 1149 - White, Sarah
20 1135 - Hohenecker, Hailey
21 1060 - Kirkpatrick, Grace
22 1101 - Dahlberg, Kian
23 1131 - Carney, Quinn
24 1138 - Mahowald, Caroline
25 1102 - Gardner, Molly
26 1052 - Chelgren, Britta
27 992 - Norberg, Natalie
28 1182 - Sirek, Greta

Team
St Paul Academy
St Paul Academy
Blake
Breck
St Paul Academy
Blake
Providence Academy
Minnehaha Academy
St Paul Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Breck
St Paul Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Blake
Minnehaha Academy
Providence Academy
St Paul Academy
Providence Academy
Providence Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Mounds Park Acad
Providence Academy
Providence Academy
Mounds Park Acad
Minnehaha Academy
Blake
St Paul Academy

Gr
12
8
9
7
11
10
12
11

Time
15:30.06
15:36.77
15:43.89
15:48.29
15:51.04
15:57.27
16:11.33
16:13.65
16:23.04
16:34.04
16:37.06
16:40.71
16:43.89
16:47.54
16:54.04
16:55.10
16:57.04
17:00.81
17:03.65
17:05.06
17:06.02
17:07.33
17:07.79
17:12.56
17:13.81
17:34.31
17:37.77
17:43.21



29 1140 - Necksnicky, Riley
30 1028 - Johansson, Kajsa
31 996 - Walser, Anabella
32 985 - Ankeny, Maggie

33 1027 - Czeneszew, Maya
34 1026 - Berman, Elena

35 1105 - Quam, Erin

36 987 - Champlin, Samira

Providence Academy 8
Breck 10
Blake 9
Blake 7
Breck 9
Breck 10
Mounds Park Acad 10
Blake 11

17:46.81
17:59.25
18:02.48
18:07.40
18:29.47
18:29.47
18:32.31
18:36.81



